
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature 

of claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien 

or 

attachm

ent 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien / 

attachment 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 Anju Pruthi Others 2,800,000.00           2,800,000.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.068%                                                                     -   

2 Rajeev Kumar AgarawalOthers 7,144,777.00           7,144,777.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.173%                                                                     -   

3 Kushal Tandon and Late. Raghunath Das TandonOthers 2,329,947.00           2,329,947.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.056%                                                                     -   

4 Manjunath V K Others 13,218,560.00         6,774,208.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.164%                                                 6,444,352.00 

5 Veerendra S Others 5,524,598.74           4,754,500.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.115%                                                    770,098.74 

6 Shekar S Others 3,626,254.60           2,475,000.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.060%                                                 1,151,254.60 

7 Swapnil BorgaonkarOthers 5,338,197.00           5,335,630.87          Cancelled unit claim 0.129%                                                         2,566.13 

8 Vijayalakshmi RajendraOthers 8,206,310.00           7,688,384.27          Cancelled unit claim 0.186%                                                    517,925.74 

9 Amrin Fathima and Gaurav KumarOthers 4,199,603.00           4,199,603.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.101%                                                                     -   

10 Amit B Singh Others 3,728,705.00           3,728,705.82          Cancelled unit claim 0.090%  - 

11 Rajesh V. P. and Deepa P. K.Others 2,486,782.00           2,486,782.99          Cancelled unit claim 0.060%  - 

12 Shailaja and Shruti Govind BidadaOthers 3,499,414.00           3,489,625.76          Cancelled unit claim 0.084%                                                         9,788.24 

13 Anil Kumar and Vijeta SinghOthers 4,587,944.85           4,587,954.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.111%  - 

14 Satish R Others 6,270,000.00           3,722,200.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.090%                                                 2,547,800.00 

15 Srinivas G Babu Others 5,995,000.00           3,455,000.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.083%                                                 2,540,000.00 

16 B. Govindacharya Others 7,400,880.00           5,008,500.00          Cancelled unit claim 0.121%                                                 2,392,380.00 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim rejected Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remark

s

, if any

Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Samruddhi Realty Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 13-03-2020; List of stakeholders as on:11-01-2021

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No

.

Name of 

stakeholder

Category of 

stakeholders 

(preference 

shareholders / 

equity 

shareholders / 

partners

/ others)

Identific

ation No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingent 

claim


